Position

Classified Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

Classified Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

Sub Office Assist Il Hrly

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Department

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Total Wages

$22,532

$20,747

$19,874

$19,209

$19,118

$19,099

$18,981

$18,701

$18,125

$17,426

$17,205

$17,082

$16,761

$16,202

$15,913

$15,194

$14,038

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$1,347

$0

$1,256

$1,312

$2,339

$2,320

$2,296

$1,166

$0

$1,074

$2,107

$2,043

$1,979

$1,951

$0

$0



Classified Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Short-Term Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

Classified Hourly

Classified Hourly

Substitute Teacher

Certificated Hourly

Classified Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

Certificated Stipends

IA Substitute Hourly

Classified Hourly

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

$13,455

$12,559

$12,162

$10,889

$10,451

$10,121

$9,858

$9,580

$9,352

$9,025

$7,440

$7,070

$6,474

$5,426

$4,476

$3,750

$3,046

$2,877

$1,110

$1,616

$1,550

$326

$141

$0

$801

$37

$1,218

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$555

$309

$251

$0



IA Substitute Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

Classified Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

IA Substitute Hourly

Classified Hourly

Classified Stipend

IA Substitute Hourly

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

Hourly/Daily Temp

$2,627

$2,348

$2,324

$2,290

$2,012

$1,722

$1,010

$701

$530

$437

$400

$396

$0

$0

$0

$276

$0

$142

$83

$77

$0

$50

$52

$0



