Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Classified Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$22,532	\$0
IA Short-Term Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$20,747	\$1,347
Classified Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$19,874	\$0
IA Short-Term Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$19,209	\$1,256
IA Short-Term Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$19,118	\$1,312
IA Short-Term Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$19,099	\$2,339
IA Substitute Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$18,981	\$2,320
IA Short-Term Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$18,701	\$2,296
IA Short-Term Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$18,125	\$1,166
IA Short-Term Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$17,426	\$0
IA Short-Term Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$17,205	\$1,074
IA Substitute Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$17,082	\$2,107
IA Short-Term Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$16,761	\$2,043
IA Short-Term Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$16,202	\$1,979
IA Substitute Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$15,913	\$1,951
IA Substitute Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$15,194	\$0
Sub Office Assist III Hrly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$14,038	\$0

Classified Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$13,455	\$1,110
IA Short-Term Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$12,559	\$1,616
IA Short-Term Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$12,162	\$1,550
IA Short-Term Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$10,889	\$326
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$10,451	\$141
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$10,121	\$0
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$9,858	\$801
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$9,580	\$37
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$9,352	\$1,218
Classified Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$9,025	\$0
Classified Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$7,440	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$7,070	\$0
Certificated Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$6,474	\$0
Classified Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$5,426	\$0
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$4,476	\$555
Certificated Stipends	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$3,750	\$309
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$3,046	\$251
Classified Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$2,877	\$0

IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$2,627	\$0
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$2,348	\$0
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$2,324	\$0
Classified Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$2,290	\$276
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$2,012	\$0
Certificated Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$1,722	\$142
Certificated Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$1,010	\$83
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$701	\$77
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$530	\$0
Classified Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$437	\$50
Classified Stipend	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$400	\$52
IA Substitute Hourly	Contra Costa County Office of Education	Hourly/Daily Temp	\$396	\$0